DuPont Controlled Environments
garmEnt anD ProDuCt Catalog
WHY DuPont ControllED EnVIronmEntS?
BECAUSE you want to do everything you can to improve productivity and reduce risk in your
controlled environment.
At DuPont, we understand the cleanroom environment and continue to provide innovation and
new offerings that can help ensure your controlled environment is as clean and efficient as possible.
That means solutions to help you reduce the risk of contaminants in your operations—contaminants

count
options
PART NUMBER GUIDE
NOTE: All sizes not available in all styles. For universal sizing use OO in the part number.
Seams and closures have less barrier than fabric.
WARNING: Cleanroom apparel should not be used around heat, flames, sparks or in potentially flammable or explosive
environments. Cleanroom fabrics should have slip-resistant materials on the outer sole of boots, shoe covers or other
garment surfaces in conditions where slipping could occur.
CHoose from tHese options:
• CS = Clean and Sterile: clean-processed,
individually packaged and sterilized by
gamma irradiation
• OS = Sterile: individually packaged
and sterilized by gamma irradiation
• OC = Clean: clean-processed,
individually packaged
• OO or OB = Bulk packaged
• PI = Individually packaged in an
opaque bag
coverall

count
options
PART NUMBER GUIDE
NOTE: For universal sizing use OO in the part number.
Seams and closures have less barrier than fabric.
WARNING: Cleanroom apparel should not be used around heat, flames, sparks or in potentially flammable or explosive
environments. Cleanroom fabrics should have slip-resistant materials on the outer sole of boots, shoe covers or other
garment surfaces in conditions where slipping could occur.
NOTE: Please substitute your size for ## when ordering. See p. 4 for full part number description.
DuPont™ Sontara® wipes
DUPONT™ SONTARA® MICRO-lEVEl ClEANING wIPES
DuPont™ Sontara® micro-level cleaning fabrics are high-performance,
absorbent wipes for cleanrooms. Because they are made using the
DuPont hydroentangling process, where needle-like water jets
form a strong, nonwoven fabric without any binders, these fabrics
are ideally suited for cleanroom use.
DuPont™ Sontara® micro-level cleaning fabrics have low particle
generation and are inherently absorbent. With low extractables and
ion content properties, as well as strength and resistance to solvents,
wipes made of DuPont™ Sontara® are a smart solution for your
cleanroom requirements.
Wiping needs and required levels of cleanliness differ—even
in the same cleanroom—therefore, DuPont created a range of
Sontara® micro-level cleaning fabrics. It’s best to find a match
between application and the wipe fabric for efficiency and cost
effectiveness. To determine which Sontara® mirco-level cleaning
fabric best meets your controlled environment application, visit
www.Sontara.com or call 1.888.4.Sontara (1.888.476.6827).
17 www.ControlledEnvironments.DuPont.com  |  US: 1.800.931.3456  |  Canada: 1.800.387.9326  |  Mexico: 01800.849.75.14
18
gown recommendations
SEAM CONSTRUCTION
Even the best protective fabrics are useless without strong, tight seams.
Bound
Tightly sewn with a
reinforced outer binding to
increase seam strength and
barrier. For potential misting
exposure of non-hazardous
liquids or particle penetration
through the seam.
B
Serged or sewn
A seam produced when three
threads are interlocked around
the raw edges of two pieces
of material for a strong,
stress-resistant seam.
S
ISO 16644-1 AIR ClEANlINESS ClASSES FOR ClEANROOMS AND ClEAN zONES
ISO        English
Classification        Former
Number 0.1 µm 0.2 µm 0.3 µm 0.5 µm 1.0 µm 5.0 µm SI FED-STD-209E
ISO Class 1 10 2
ISO Class 2 100 24 10 4
ISO Class 3 1000 237 102 35 8  M 1.5 1
ISO Class 4 10000 2370 1020 352 83  M 2.5 10
ISO Class 5 100000 23700 10200 3520 832 29 M 3.5 100
ISO Class 6 1000000 237000 102000 35200 8320 293 M 4.5 1000
ISO Class 7    352000 83200 2930 M 5.5 10000
ISO Class 8    3520000 832000 29300 M 6.5 100000
ISO Class 9    35200000 8320000 293000
MINIMUM GOwNING RECOMMENDATIONS
 ISO Class 8 ISO Class 7 ISO Class 6 ISO Class 5 ISO Class 4
 (Class 100,000) (Class 10,000) (Class 1,000) (Class 100) (Class 10)
Hair cover • • • • •